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2015 CAMPAGNA MOTORS PRICE LIST

(*EXCLUDING TAX/ % B AEEEE)

*T-REX 16S

FRAVE-FETI

*In-line 6 cylinders BMW® engine of 1649 cc

R EEMABMER
¥7,540,000-

t7vav

*Wind deflector

* Matching suitcase

+ Soft cover

*+ Carbon kit

*Passenger Footrest

* Special Body Color [Pearl mist]
* Red Interior

* Akrapovic Silencers[Carbon/Titan]
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¥39,000-
¥221,000-
¥79,000-
¥156,000-
¥52,000-
¥221,000-
¥195,000-
¥325,000-

*T-REX 16SP

Performance
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*In-line 6 cylinders BMW® engine of 1649 cc ¥8,710,000'
BEER
+Standard equipments  FAFNy T A-RVENIVREY b BERTYMVAL Py I-YERY T b EEAN- Incl Pack
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*Wind deflector VEERYODEM]:1i) ¥39,000-
*Special Body Color [Pearl Mist] (ARY % WRT4=HF—/N=IVIA}) ¥221,000-
* Red Interior (FBRNCERES Yy b/ Y- PRE AN MAR=TL=-LAI-) ¥195,000-
 Akrapovic Silencers[Carbon/Titan] (L=Y20%4b %=+ }) ¥325,000-

the 20th Anniversary 0 BESHMEEE20th AnnivIF (Y3 VERREA-VER/20803REEE RRENV T —JER

® T_REX Limited Edition *In-line 6 cylinders BMW® engine of 1649 cc ¥9,100,000-
BELERE
«Standard equipments  spl 2b=VAT—HARNY T n-RVBNTNREEY - 20thAnnivERY 7 MEED /- Incl Pack
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L=y ALY —GEOF Ty avN-YIKBL TR, [T-REX16S]OF 7Y 3 Vil ERECTBBILEL,

¢ V 1 3 R *Harley-Davidson® T Revolution®y 60° V-Twin engine of 1250 cc mffjoﬁsz,g(({)ﬁf
173y Ty7Fe-Y
* Matching suitcase (460 BREFA NNV ITEREY ) ¥221,000-
* Soft cover (V7 hEBHN-) ¥79,000-
*Special Body Color [Blaze Orange/Frosted White] — (RAY % hAT(=H5~/TVARFLYY  TORTYRETA ) ¥217,000-
* Complete chrome kit (7L- A+D—)Iz/\—/7D LAy FElf) ¥714,000-
* Chromed roll bars —IVRN=Q& /70— LXyFELEF) ¥208,000-
* Tan Interior (avh7- ﬁﬁ'HiﬁWa’%#/l‘// FRE - RE-I7B0XHN-58B8) ¥260,000-
* Passenger Footrest (B FEB7vy FLAMER) ¥52,000-
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www.campagnamotors.jp
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